PSC NO: 3 TELEPHONE
ALLTEL New York, Inc.
Initial Effective Date: January 13, 2005

ADMINISTRATIVE INDEX

CHARGES: Based on Period of Actual Service
Classified Directory
Collected by Hospital - Private Branch
Exchange
Collected by Hotels - Semi-Public Branch
Exchange Service
Construction on Private Property
Construction along Public Highways
Moves
Restoral Charges
Substitutions - Moves and Changes
Chautauqua Exchange
Classified Directory
Club (Def.)
Clymer Exchange
Coin Access Line Service (COCOTS)
Composition of Listings for Alphabetical Directory
Connection - Interconnection of Customer Provided Inside Wire
Connection of Customer Provided Equipment
Connection of Commercial Mobile Radio Service Providersto E911 Services
Construction Along Public Highways
Construction Charges
Construction on Private Property
Contractual Customer Option - Centrex Service
Custom Calling Local Area Signaling Service - Per Use
Custom Calling Service
Customer Provided Equipment Caused Service Interruptions
Customer Transfer Service
Critical Facilities Administration Service
Datapath Service

(N) New

Section: 0 Leaf: 21
Revision: 1
Superseding Revision: 0

SECTION PAGE
2 17-18
7 8

w
w

12
1-3
25
33
811
26-29
6-8
6-10
8-10
43
33
13-19
16
3
36.1-36.2 (N)
7-8

WNONWWWOOOAINNNRAERNEO®Oo0o0wW

Issued by: Vice President, State Regulatory Affairs, Little Rock, Arkansas



