Section: 0 Leaf: 21 Revision: 1 Superseding Revision: 0

ADMINISTRATIVE INDEX		
	SECTION	PAGE
CHARGES: Based on Period of Actual Service	2	17-18
Classified Directory	7	8
Collected by Hospital - Private Branch		
Exchange	3	3
Collected by Hotels - Semi-Public Branch		
Exchange Service	3	4
Construction on Private Property	8	8-10
Construction along Public Highways	8	6-8
Moves	9	1
Restoral Charges	8	5
Substitutions - Moves and Changes	9	1
Chautauqua Exchange	10	11
Classified Directory	7	8
Club (Def.)	1	2
Clymer Exchange	10	12
Coin Access Line Service (COCOTS)	4	1-3
Composition of Listings for Alphabetical Directory	7	2-5
Connection - Interconnection of Customer Provided Inside Wire	2	33
Connection of Customer Provided Equipment	2	8-11
Connection of Commercial Mobile Radio Service Providers to E911 Services	6	26-29
Construction Along Public Highways	8	6-8
Construction Charges	8	6-10
Construction on Private Property	8	8-10
Contractual Customer Option - Centrex Service	3	43
Custom Calling Local Area Signaling Service - Per Use	3	33
Custom Calling Service	3	13-19
Customer Provided Equipment Caused Service Interruptions	2	16
Customer Transfer Service	6	3
Critical Facilities Administration Service	2	36.1-36.2 (N)
Datapath Service	3	7-8

(N) New

Issued by: Vice President, State Regulatory Affairs, Little Rock, Arkansas